D �D �
AMP-TRAP®–FoRM 101
A15QS SEMICoNDUCToR PRoTECTIoN FUSES
AC: 1-6000A
150VAC, 100kA I.R.
DC: 1-6000A
150VDC, 100kA I.R.
➤

A15QS600-4
A15QS600-4IL
A15QS800-4
A15QS1000-4
A15QS1000-4IL
A15QS1000-4TI
A15QS1000-128
A15QS1000-128IL
A15QS1200-128
A15QS1200-128IL
A15QS1500-128
A15QS1500-128IL
A15QS2000-128
 OUTLINE MOUNTING FIG.       DIMENSIONS - INCHES  (mm)    TAP
 REF. TYPE  A B C D E F G H
 A15QS1 to 30 2 1 1.50 .41 - - - - - - -
    (38.1) (10.4) - - - - - - -
 A15QS35 to 60 1 1 2.00 .81 - - - - - - -
    (50.8) (20.6) - - - - - - -
 A15QS20 to 450 4, 4TI*, 4IL* 2, 3* 2.66 1.13 1.16 2.19 1.91 .31 .74 .13 -
    (67.6) (28.7) (29.5) (55.6) (48.5) (7.9) (22.4) (4.8) -
 A15QS500 to 1000 4, 4TI*, 4IL* 2, 3* 3.50 1.50 1.25 2.56 1.94 .41 1.00 .25 -
    (88.9) (38.1) (31.8) (65.0) (49.3) (10.4) (25.4) (6.4) -
 A15QS750 to 2000 128, 128IL* 4, 5* 1.88 2.00 1.63 1.75 1.00 - - - 3/8-24-1/2 Deep
    (47.8) (50.8) (41.4) (44.5) (25.4) - - - -
 A15QS2500 to 3000 128, 128IL* 4, 5* 1.88 3.00 1.63 2.50 1.50 - - - 1/2-20-1/2 Deep
    (47.88) (76.2) (41.4) (63.5) (38.1) - - - -
 A15QS3500 to 4000 128, 128IL* 6, 7* 1.88 3.50 1.63 3.00 1.06 1.06 - - 1/2-20-1/2 Deep
    (47.88) (88.9) (41.4) (76.2) (27.0) (27.0) - - -
 A15QS4500 to 6000 128 8 2.38 5.75 1.88 5.00 1.50 1.50 - - 1/2-20-1/2 Deep
    (60.5) (146) (47.7) (127) (38.1) (38.1) - - -
* Optional Trigger Actuator (IL)
D �D �
AMP-TRAP®–Form 101